

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18950/2004

COMMISSIONER, SALES TAX U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SARVODAYA SEWA ASHRAM, ALIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 19/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service in a week, as last
chance.

List again on 27.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj